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432380 GREENAWN PROPERTIES LIMITED E11 13/03/2025

558555 INCREDBAY LIMITED E12 12/03/2025

570253 MIDCAP FUNDING II (IRELAND) LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

570656 MIDCAP FUNDING III (IRELAND) LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

661527 MIDCAP FUNDING XLIV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 12/03/2025

643843 ERS DESIGN LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

612710 VALCAM LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

676161 WEBREFER LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

629420 LYNX SAPPHIRE LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

550851 MF OPERATIONS CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

626632 TRUENOORD SHEELIN LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

705392 TRUENOORD FINANCE  LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

609280 POL-DENT LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

683526 CLOISIM CLASSROOM AUDIO LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

624709 OCN COACHING CHAMPIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

435957 CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY SOLUTIONS IRELAND 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 12/03/2025

624312 CRIMSON SUNBIRD LEASING 3570 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 12/03/2025

630165 J.D. BUCKLEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

573863 NOBLE OFFSHORE (IRELAND) LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

374107 TREASURY HOLDINGS ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

367273 TREASURY HOLDINGS CHINA LIMITED E1-SAP 13/03/2025

569040 ATHY LODGE LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

569120 SASOF III (A11) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 12/03/2025

521465 BOULSA LIMITED E1-SAP 12/03/2025

554419 PROMONTORIA (HENRICO) LIMITED E1-SAP 13/03/2025

380693 I.T.O.S. SOLUTIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 13/03/2025

163850 BORRIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 13/03/2025

191595 KEENAN-MOORE ENGINEERING LIMITED E1-SAP 13/03/2025

239775 MUZILLAC LIMITED E1-SAP 13/03/2025

542811 JK CYGNET LIMITED E1-SAP 14/03/2025

394279 BC LEISURE LIMITED E1-SAP 14/03/2025

25595 SPORTS ARENA LIMITED E1-SAP 14/03/2025

448445 JOHN F. KERR PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 14/03/2025

399054 RURAL TOWN HOUSING RESIDENTIAL ENGINEERS 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 14/03/2025

528119 HARVEST CLO VII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 14/03/2025

565796 HARVEST CLO XIV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 14/03/2025

204719 BERLENGA LIMITED E1-SAP 14/03/2025
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435957 CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY SOLUTIONS IRELAND 
LIMITED

E2 12/03/2025

204719 BERLENGA LIMITED E2 14/03/2025

239775 MUZILLAC LIMITED E2 13/03/2025

191595 KEENAN-MOORE ENGINEERING LIMITED E2 13/03/2025

163850 BORRIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 13/03/2025

609280 POL-DENT LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

643843 ERS DESIGN LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

661527 MIDCAP FUNDING XLIV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 12/03/2025

570656 MIDCAP FUNDING III (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

570253 MIDCAP FUNDING II (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

550851 MF OPERATIONS CONSULTING LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

683526 CLOISIM CLASSROOM AUDIO LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

629420 LYNX SAPPHIRE LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

380693 I.T.O.S. SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2 13/03/2025

676161 WEBREFER LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

626632 TRUENOORD SHEELIN LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

705392 TRUENOORD FINANCE  LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

572038 UNIFIED FREIGHT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2 14/03/2025

624709 OCN COACHING CHAMPIONS LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

521465 BOULSA LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

569120 SASOF III (A11) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 12/03/2025

612710 VALCAM LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

374107 TREASURY HOLDINGS ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

367273 TREASURY HOLDINGS CHINA LIMITED E2 13/03/2025

630165 J.D. BUCKLEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

448445 JOHN F. KERR PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED E2 14/03/2025

399054 RURAL TOWN HOUSING RESIDENTIAL ENGINEERS 
LIMITED

E2 14/03/2025

528119 HARVEST CLO VII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 14/03/2025

565796 HARVEST CLO XIV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 14/03/2025

573863 NOBLE OFFSHORE (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

542811 JK CYGNET LIMITED E2 14/03/2025

25595 SPORTS ARENA LIMITED E2 14/03/2025

394279 BC LEISURE LIMITED E2 14/03/2025

554419 PROMONTORIA (HENRICO) LIMITED E2 13/03/2025

569040 ATHY LODGE LIMITED E2 12/03/2025

624312 CRIMSON SUNBIRD LEASING 3570 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 12/03/2025

647963 KC PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E24 13/03/2025

525949 JUDGE WAY LIMITED E2A 13/03/2025
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621941 BLACKSHEEP MARKETING LIMITED E2B 13/03/2025

493144 CUPLUS CARD SERVICES LIMITED E3 12/03/2025

493144 CUPLUS CARD SERVICES LIMITED E3 12/03/2025

224763 EATON VANCE GLOBAL ADVISORS LIMITED E3 12/03/2025

560724 GLAXOSMITHKLINE CONSUMER HEALTHCARE 
INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) (NO 3) LIMITED

E3 12/03/2025

655997 ADM FRESH FOODS LIMITED E3 13/03/2025

60549 MULTI FAB LIMITED E3 13/03/2025

60549 MULTI FAB LIMITED E3 13/03/2025

400929 DECO 7 - PAN EUROPE 2 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 13/03/2025

500289 JOE CURRAN COMMERCIALS LIMITED E3 13/03/2025

122752 WILLIAM MURPHY & SONS INSURANCES 
(COURTMACSHERRY & CLONAKILTY) LIMITED

E3 13/03/2025

640580 AEOEU LIMITED E3 13/03/2025

640580 AEOEU LIMITED E3 13/03/2025

250008 DONAGHEY MOTORHOMES LIMITED E3 12/03/2025

451216 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.8 LIMITED E3 13/03/2025

441706 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.6 LIMITED E3 13/03/2025

535656 GE INDUSTRIAL FUNDING (IRELAND) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 12/03/2025

540009 ZULLEON LIMITED E3 14/03/2025

626102 AYDAN PRIME CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 13/03/2025

626102 AYDAN PRIME CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 13/03/2025

626102 AYDAN PRIME CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 13/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E3 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E3 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E3 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E3 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E3 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E3 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E3 14/03/2025

493173 DUNDRUM COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

458811 INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

483787 BUTTON AV LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

129028 SILVERTHORN COMPANY LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

295635 KAG BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

389296 EUCON BUILDING CONTRACTORS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 13/03/2025

248442 TRIGMART LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

594689 SEAN & AISLING DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

700253 KBMP HOLDINGS  LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

700253 KBMP HOLDINGS  LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

443668 MAREDON LIMITED E4 13/03/2025
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515730 SAVAGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

235914 CONNEMARA CELTIC CRYSTAL (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

316818 DEELBRIDGE HOMES LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

316818 DEELBRIDGE HOMES LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

103502 SNOWCAP MUSHROOMS LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

655997 ADM FRESH FOODS LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

655997 ADM FRESH FOODS LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

282565 LARAGAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

60549 MULTI FAB LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

60549 MULTI FAB LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

209646 THE CARDIAC SURGICAL FOUNDATION E4 13/03/2025

168372 MAC - MAN LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

523587 YOLA INDUSTRIES LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

494030 DIRINON CONSULTING LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

614301 BALLYCURRAN LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

79139 SATURN 3 LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

267270 AVALON SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

144961 DAVID J. HORNIBROOK & CO. UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 13/03/2025

597290 YELLOWBELLY LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

441706 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.6 LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

451216 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.8 LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

620184 COMMERCIAL PROPERTY LOAN COMPANY 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 12/03/2025

101533 THREE RIVERS OIL LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

535656 GE INDUSTRIAL FUNDING (IRELAND) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 12/03/2025

423978 BLUE CUBE PERSONAL LOANS LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

574062 ACCELERATE SEARCH LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

40013 GRIANCHLOCH ACLA TEORANTA E4 13/03/2025

250008 DONAGHEY MOTORHOMES LIMITED E4 12/03/2025

514093 WINDMILL FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 12/03/2025

661980 NCR PROPERTY LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

540009 ZULLEON LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

497574 CARICH LIMITED E4 12/03/2025

497574 CARICH LIMITED E4 12/03/2025

497574 CARICH LIMITED E4 12/03/2025

497574 CARICH LIMITED E4 12/03/2025

497574 CARICH LIMITED E4 12/03/2025

497574 CARICH LIMITED E4 12/03/2025

497574 CARICH LIMITED E4 12/03/2025

487629 BYRON ALPHA FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 12/03/2025
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50148 WOOD PRODUCTS (LONGFORD) LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

50148 WOOD PRODUCTS (LONGFORD) LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

50148 WOOD PRODUCTS (LONGFORD) LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

50148 WOOD PRODUCTS (LONGFORD) LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

50148 WOOD PRODUCTS (LONGFORD) LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

50148 WOOD PRODUCTS (LONGFORD) LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

50148 WOOD PRODUCTS (LONGFORD) LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

50148 WOOD PRODUCTS (LONGFORD) LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

50148 WOOD PRODUCTS (LONGFORD) LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

50148 WOOD PRODUCTS (LONGFORD) LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

50148 WOOD PRODUCTS (LONGFORD) LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

50148 WOOD PRODUCTS (LONGFORD) LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

50148 WOOD PRODUCTS (LONGFORD) LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

403520 EATONBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

403520 EATONBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

403520 EATONBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

403520 EATONBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

403520 EATONBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

403520 EATONBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

403520 EATONBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

403520 EATONBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

403520 EATONBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

403520 EATONBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

403520 EATONBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

626102 AYDAN PRIME CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

626102 AYDAN PRIME CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

626102 AYDAN PRIME CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

626102 AYDAN PRIME CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 13/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

143559 LAVENHAM LIMITED E4 14/03/2025

431038 MACE BEAUMONT LIMITED E5 14/03/2025
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700253 KBMP HOLDINGS  LIMITED E5 14/03/2025

129028 SILVERTHORN COMPANY LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

295635 KAG BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

389296 EUCON BUILDING CONTRACTORS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 13/03/2025

248442 TRIGMART LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

443668 MAREDON LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

515730 SAVAGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

235914 CONNEMARA CELTIC CRYSTAL (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

459856 MUNSTER CAR PARTS LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

316818 DEELBRIDGE HOMES LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

103502 SNOWCAP MUSHROOMS LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

655997 ADM FRESH FOODS LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

671056 BEEJOU CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

525256 ACADEMIC AND LECTURING ASSOCIATES LIMITED E5 12/03/2025

101533 THREE RIVERS OIL LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

620184 COMMERCIAL PROPERTY LOAN COMPANY 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 12/03/2025

593319 OPTIMISE LOGISTICS LIMITED E5 12/03/2025

543373 HARAVOGUE CONSULTING LIMITED E5 12/03/2025

552555 MINDHAVEN LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

584547 MDG-AT LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

514093 WINDMILL FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 12/03/2025

633901 CBE - PROJECTS AND ENGINEERING IN 
TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

E5 14/03/2025

487629 BYRON ALPHA FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E5 12/03/2025

493173 DUNDRUM COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 13/03/2025

403520 EATONBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 14/03/2025

493173 DUNDRUM COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 13/03/2025

700253 KBMP HOLDINGS  LIMITED E6 14/03/2025

129028 SILVERTHORN COMPANY LIMITED E6 13/03/2025

295635 KAG BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E6 13/03/2025

389296 EUCON BUILDING CONTRACTORS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 13/03/2025

248442 TRIGMART LIMITED E6 13/03/2025

515730 SAVAGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 13/03/2025

316818 DEELBRIDGE HOMES LIMITED E6 13/03/2025

671056 BEEJOU CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED E6 13/03/2025

525256 ACADEMIC AND LECTURING ASSOCIATES LIMITED E6 12/03/2025

620184 COMMERCIAL PROPERTY LOAN COMPANY 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 12/03/2025

101533 THREE RIVERS OIL LIMITED E6 13/03/2025

593319 OPTIMISE LOGISTICS LIMITED E6 12/03/2025
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543373 HARAVOGUE CONSULTING LIMITED E6 12/03/2025

552555 MINDHAVEN LIMITED E6 13/03/2025

584547 MDG-AT LIMITED E6 13/03/2025

514093 WINDMILL FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 12/03/2025

487629 BYRON ALPHA FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E6 12/03/2025

431038 MACE BEAUMONT LIMITED E7 14/03/2025

443668 MAREDON LIMITED E7 13/03/2025

235914 CONNEMARA CELTIC CRYSTAL (IRELAND) LIMITED E7 13/03/2025

459856 MUNSTER CAR PARTS LIMITED E7 13/03/2025

103502 SNOWCAP MUSHROOMS LIMITED E7 13/03/2025

655997 ADM FRESH FOODS LIMITED E7 13/03/2025

633901 CBE - PROJECTS AND ENGINEERING IN 
TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

E7 14/03/2025

403520 EATONBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E7 14/03/2025

592944 NAYEF II LIMITED E8 14/03/2025

464237 DQ ENTERTAINMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED E8 13/03/2025

432380 GREENAWN PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 13/03/2025

310667 ROADBRIDGE LIMITED E9 12/03/2025

409552 RQB (DISWELLSTOWN) LIMITED E9 13/03/2025

543412 SIBAN TEORANTA E9 13/03/2025

543412 SIBAN TEORANTA E9 13/03/2025

71479 BOWEN HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 13/03/2025

62624 H.S.S. UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 13/03/2025

406159 ARTISAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 13/03/2025

26240 BOWEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 13/03/2025

29274 INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT HOTEL LIMITED E9 12/03/2025

281519 KASTERLEE LIMITED E9 12/03/2025

94808 VARA INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 12/03/2025

255464 FRONTLINE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED E9 12/03/2025

429439 TORCANE LIMITED E9 12/03/2025

55644 P. ELLIOTT & COMPANY LIMITED E9 12/03/2025

248442 TRIGMART LIMITED G1 13/03/2025

435957 CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY SOLUTIONS IRELAND 
LIMITED

G1 12/03/2025

204719 BERLENGA LIMITED G1 14/03/2025

239775 MUZILLAC LIMITED G1 13/03/2025

191595 KEENAN-MOORE ENGINEERING LIMITED G1 13/03/2025

163850 BORRIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 13/03/2025

661527 MIDCAP FUNDING XLIV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 12/03/2025

570253 MIDCAP FUNDING II (IRELAND) LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

570656 MIDCAP FUNDING III (IRELAND) LIMITED G1 12/03/2025



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  19th March 2025                                                            
     

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 12-Mar-2025 AND 18-Mar-2025

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

643843 ERS DESIGN LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

515730 SAVAGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED G1 13/03/2025

609280 POL-DENT LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

514093 WINDMILL FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 12/03/2025

550851 MF OPERATIONS CONSULTING LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

705392 TRUENOORD FINANCE  LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

626632 TRUENOORD SHEELIN LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

683526 CLOISIM CLASSROOM AUDIO LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

629420 LYNX SAPPHIRE LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

624709 OCN COACHING CHAMPIONS LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

569120 SASOF III (A11) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 12/03/2025

676161 WEBREFER LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

521465 BOULSA LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

374107 TREASURY HOLDINGS ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

367273 TREASURY HOLDINGS CHINA LIMITED G1 13/03/2025

630165 J.D. BUCKLEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

573863 NOBLE OFFSHORE (IRELAND) LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

542811 JK CYGNET LIMITED G1 14/03/2025

554419 PROMONTORIA (HENRICO) LIMITED G1 13/03/2025

25595 SPORTS ARENA LIMITED G1 14/03/2025

394279 BC LEISURE LIMITED G1 14/03/2025

569040 ATHY LODGE LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

448445 JOHN F. KERR PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED G1 14/03/2025

624312 CRIMSON SUNBIRD LEASING 3570 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 12/03/2025

399054 RURAL TOWN HOUSING RESIDENTIAL ENGINEERS 
LIMITED

G1 14/03/2025

528119 HARVEST CLO VII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 14/03/2025

565796 HARVEST CLO XIV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 14/03/2025

380693 I.T.O.S. SOLUTIONS LIMITED G1 13/03/2025

487629 BYRON ALPHA FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY G1 12/03/2025

612710 VALCAM LIMITED G1 12/03/2025

572038 UNIFIED FREIGHT SOLUTIONS LIMITED G2 14/03/2025


